Artikel-
Bezeichnung
Designation

150 DXL
160 DXL
170 DXL
180 DXL
190 DXL

200 DXL
210 DXL
220 DXL
230 DXL
240 DXL

250 DXL
260 DXL
280 DXL
300 DXL
310 DXL

DXL

Wirklange Pitch length

[in]

15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00
19,00

20,00
21,00
22,00
23,00
24,00

25,00
26,00
28,00
30,00
31,00

[mm]

381,00
406,40
431,80
457,20
482,60

508,00
533,40
558,80
584,20
609,60

635,00
660,40
711,20
762,00
787,40

Anzahl der
Zéhne
Number of
teeth

5
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115
120

125
130
140
150
155

Artikel-
Bezeichnung
Designation

187 DL
210 DL
225 DL
240 DL
255 DL

270 DL
285 DL
300 DL
322 DL
345 DL

367 DL
390 DL
420 DL
450 DL
480 DL

510 DL
540 DL
600 DL

DL

Wirkléange Pitch length

[in]

18,75
21,00
22,50
24,00
25,50

27,00
28,50
30,00
32,25
34,50

36,75
39,00
42,00
45,00
48,00

51,00
54,00
60,00

[mm]

476,25
533,40
571,50
609,60
647,70

685,80
723,90
762,00
819,15
876,30

933,45
990,60
1066,80
1143,00
1219,20

1295,40
1371,60
1524,00

DXL

DL
DH

Anzahl der
Zahne
Number of

teeth

50
56
60
64
68

72
76
80
86
92

98
104
112
120
128

136
144
160

hy
[mm]

1,27
1,91
2,29

Artikel-

Bezeichnung

Designation

240 DH
270 DH
300 DH
330 DH
360 DH

390 DH
420 DH
450 DH
480 DH
510 DH

540 DH
570 DH
600 DH
630 DH
660 DH

700 DH
750 DH
800 DH
850 DH
900 DH

1000 DH
1100 DH
1250 DH
1400 DH
1700 DH

t
[mm]

5,080
9,525
12,700

[mm]
2,57
4,65
6,12

DH

Wirkléange Pitch length

[in]

24,00
27,00
30,00
33,00
36,00

39,00
42,00
45,00
48,00
51,00

54,00
57,00
60,00
63,00
66,00

70,00
75,00
80,00
85,00
90,00

100,00
110,00
125,00
140,00
170,00

[mm]

609,60
685,80
762,00
838,20
914,40

990,60
1066,80
1143,00
1219,20
1295,40

1371,60
1447,80
1524,00
1600,20
1676,40

1778,00
1905,00
2032,00
2159,00
2286,00

2540,00
2794,00
3175,00
3556,00
4318,00

[mm]
3,05
4,57
5,94

Anzahl der
Zahne
Number of
teeth

48
54
60
66
72

78
84
90
96
102

108
114
120
126
132

140
150
160
170
180

200
220
250
280
340





